Platz

Nachname
1 Reng
2 Svensk
3 Roth
4 Schmidt
5 Koller
6 Pluta
7 Schildhauer
8 Walter
9 Binsteiner
10 Borst
11 Schuchmann
12 Dormehl
13 Fabriz
14 Seemann
15 Auschill
16 Mollers
17 Brugger
18 Ecker
19 Rohr
20 Schmitz
21 Arnegger
22 StoRer
23 Buggle
24 Nieschlag
25 Strein
26 Rahner
27 Reischmann
28 Halberstadt
29 Wintersig
30 Winden
31 Fey
32 Binnig
33 Rosenthal
34 Wagner
35 Hoffmann
36 Breier
37 Graf
38 Mousel
39 Hofmockel
40 Scheribl
41 Spitzer
42 Koch

Vorname
Franziska
Sara
Sabrina
Anna
Nina
Elena
Franziska
Stefanie
Klara

Lea

Lina
Verena
Janina
Antonia
Paula
Juliane
Anna
Bettina
Kerstin
Sophie
Julia
Sophia
Mattea
Nele
Nelly
Annika
Katrin
Delphine
Christin
Mara
Caroline
Luisa
Michelle
Freia
Laura
Svenja Catrin
Helen
Sarah
Hannah
Nadine
Romina
Fabienne

2. Bundesliga Suid Frauen - Freilingen

Team

Soprema Team TSV Mannheim

VfL Minster REACard Triathlon Team
Tri-Team Heuchelberg

TV 1848 Erlangen

Timeless Planet Viktoria Augsburg
Team KREUL SSV Forchheim

Soprema Team TSV Mannheim

TSV Amicitia Viernheim

Eintracht Frankfurt

TSV Amicitia Viernheim

Mey Post-SV Tibingen

Timeless Planet Viktoria Augsburg
Soprema Team TSV Mannheim

VfL Miinster REACard Triathlon Team
VfL Miinster REACard Triathlon Team
TV 1848 Erlangen

Team KREUL SSV Forchheim

VfL Minster REACard Triathlon Team
LichtBlick-Foto Team ASC Konstanz
SRL Triathlon Koblenz

Soprema Team TSV Mannheim

TSV Amicitia Viernheim

Tri-Team Heuchelberg

Eintracht Frankfurt

SG Sport-Union Neckarsulm / Karlsruher Lemminge
Eintracht Frankfurt

LichtBlick-Foto Team ASC Konstanz
SRL Triathlon Koblenz

LichtBlick-Foto Team ASC Konstanz
SRL Triathlon Koblenz

TSV Amicitia Viernheim

SG Sport-Union Neckarsulm / Karlsruher Lemminge
Team KREUL SSV Forchheim

TV Planegg-Krailling

Tri-Team Heuchelberg

Timeless Planet Viktoria Augsburg

TV Planegg-Krailling

REA Card Triathlonteam TuS Griesheim
TRISTAR Bundesligateam OTC Regensburg
TRISTAR Bundesligateam OTC Regensburg
LichtBlick-Foto Team ASC Konstanz
Tri-Team Heuchelberg

Zeit

01:03:13.30
01:03:45.29
01:04:39.04
01:04:57.13
01:05:19.32
01:05:20.99
01:05:31.40
01:05:38.79
01:05:50.87
01:06:05.15
01:06:08.09
01:06:20.79
01:06:22.37
01:06:24.41
01:06:38.77
01:06:43.00
01:06:47.28
01:06:49.34
01:06:53.88
01:07:01.62
01:07:24.46
01:07:30.53
01:07:54.39
01:08:08.44
01:08:13.17
01:08:17.25
01:08:31.13
01:08:49.48
01:08:49.48
01:09:03.18
01:09:14.00
01:09:15.53
01:09:29.79
01:09:36.61
01:09:52.27
01:10:03.62
01:10:33.43
01:10:46.59



43 Huttel
44 Fichter
45 Skala

46 Gommel
47 Dahmen
48 Dietrich
49 Herzberg
50 Tristram
51 Hoffbauer
52 Schmidt
53 Kastl

54 Kleiner
55 Soder
56 Tschech
57 Peukert
58 Gonsch

Elisa
Daniela
Melena
Lena
Ronja
Carina
Charlotte
Clara
Anna
Carmen
Zita

Nina Sophie
Jana
Tanja
Celine
Iris

TV Planegg-Krailling

Mey Post-SV Tubingen

SRL Triathlon Koblenz

Team KREUL SSV Forchheim

Eintracht Frankfurt

REA Card Triathlonteam TuS Griesheim

SG Sport-Union Neckarsulm / Karlsruher Lemminge
TV 1848 Erlangen

Placeworkers Triathlon Team GiefRen

TRISTAR Bundesligateam OTC Regensburg

TV 1848 Erlangen

SG Sport-Union Neckarsulm / Karlsruher Lemminge
Mey Post-SV Tiibingen

REA Card Triathlonteam TuS Griesheim
Placeworkers Triathlon Team GieRen

Placeworkers Triathlon Team GieRen

01:10:57.88
01:11:22.16
01:11:33.45
01:11:41.98
01:11:51.78
01:12:25.15
01:12:41.36
01:13:15.61
01:13:17.18
01:13:38.57
01:13:44.41
01:13:49.81
01:14:10.77
01:14:34.11
01:15:01.09
01:16:59.98



